
2020-2021 University of Missouri Women's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 20, 2021)

 
 

Overall Record: 9-13   Conf: 5-9   Home: 5-7   Away: 4-3   Neutral: 0-3
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
33 Blackwell, Aijha 21-21 605 28.8 112-238 .471 25-72 .347 56-93 .602 55 177 232 11.0 62 3 39 61 9 13 305 14.5
43 Frank, Hayley 20-20 604 30.2 88-165 .533 37-82 .451 40-46 .870 31 69 100 5.0 49 1 28 34 7 7 253 12.7
00 Williams, LaDazhia 21-18 489 23.3 106-182 .582 0-1 .000 49-71 .690 24 64 88 4.2 59 3 5 38 26 10 261 12.4
12 Dickson, Shug 22-1 492 22.4 89-187 .476 22-63 .349 20-28 .714 10 53 63 2.9 44 0 88 55 1 23 220 10.0
13 Troup, Haley 22-22 640 29.1 65-145 .448 22-54 .407 18-27 .667 9 39 48 2.2 42 1 57 29 1 11 170 7.7
05 Dufficy, Shannon 22-6 478 21.7 55-124 .444 26-68 .382 6-10 .600 24 74 98 4.5 38 0 20 11 14 17 142 6.5
01 Hansen, Lauren 21-0 388 18.5 50-111 .450 29-67 .433 8-9 .889 4 25 29 1.4 50 2 20 20 0 16 137 6.5
04 Dembele, Mama 22-22 487 22.1 26-75 .347 5-25 .200 16-24 .667 6 32 38 1.7 46 1 61 45 2 35 73 3.3
10 Green, Nadia 7-0 71 10.1 8-15 .533 0-0 .000 3-7 .429 5 2 7 1.0 8 0 1 6 0 5 19 2.7
32 Kelly, Jayla 10-0 30 3.0 5-9 .556 0-0 .000 5-7 .714 2 5 7 0.7 4 0 1 4 1 1 15 1.5
40 Linthacum, Micah 10-0 60 6.0 5-12 .417 0-0 .000 2-5 .400 4 11 15 1.5 11 0 1 7 1 1 12 1.2
02 Smith, Sara-Rose 13-0 56 4.3 1-8 .125 0-3 .000 0-0 .000 3 15 18 1.4 7 0 3 4 2 3 2 0.2
Total 22 4400 200.0 610-1271 .480 166-435 .382 223-327 .682 204 602 806 36.6 420 11 324 327 64 142 1609 73.14
Opponents 4400 200.0 535-1334 .401 148-486 .305 310-439 .706 248 488 736 33.5 356 7 275 270 67 133 1528 69.45

Team Statistics Mizzou OPP
SCORING 1609 1528
    Points Per Game 73.1 69.5
    Scoring Margin 3.6 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 610-1271 535-1334
    Field Goal Pct .480 .401
3 POINT FG-ATT 166-435 148-486
    3PT FG Pct .382 .305
    3PT Made Per Game 7.5 6.7
FREE THROWS-ATT 223-327 310-439
    FT Pct .682 .706
    FT Made Per Game 10.1 14.1
REBOUNDS 806 736
    Rebounds Per Game 36.6 33.5
    Rebounds Margin 3.1 –
ASSISTS 324 275
    Assists Per Game 14.7 12.5
TURNOVERS 327 270
    Turnovers Per Game 14.9 12.3
    Turnovers Margin -2.6 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.0 1.0
STEALS 142 133
    Steals Per Game 6.5 6.0
BLOCKS 64 67
    Blocks Per Game 2.9 3.0
ATTENDANCE 20,500 9,550
    Dates/Avg Per Date 12-1,708 7-1,364
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 3-26

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Missouri 411 349 460 389 1609
Opponents 363 359 389 417 1528

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/27/20 NORTH ALA. W 96-78 1,248
12/14/20 MISSOURI ST. L 58-72 1,743
12/16/20 NEW ORLEANS W 84-45 1,592
12/19/20 ORAL ROBERTS W 88-49 1,622
12/20/20 SOUTHERN ILL. W 79-43 1,757

* 12/31/20 ALABAMA L 59-74 1,723
* 01/03/21 at Arkansas L 88-91 1,821
* 01/14/21 at Ole Miss W 86-77 869
* 01/18/21 LSU L 64-66 1,714
* 01/24/21 TEXAS A&M L 66-70 1,737
* 01/28/21 at Florida W 61-58 621
* 01/31/21 at Kentucky L 55-61 1,200
* 02/04/21 ARKANSAS L 80-85 1,718
* 02/07/21 at Auburn W 85-75 539
* 02/11/21 at South Carolina L 62-77 3,500
* 02/14/21 GEORGIA L 64-82 1,848
* 02/21/21 FLORIDA W 96-80 1,970
* 02/25/21 TENNESSEE L 73-78 1,828
* 02/28/21 at Mississippi St. W 77-57 1,000

03/04/21 vs Alabama L 74-82 0
03/19/21 vs Fresno St. L 75-78 53
03/20/21 vs Arizona St. L 39-50 26

* = Conference game



2020-2021 University of Missouri Women's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 20, 2021)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 5-9   Home: 1-6   Away: 4-3   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
33 Blackwell, Aijha 13-13 401 30.8 67-151 .444 12-44 .273 35-62 .565 44 118 162 12.5 37 1 28 36 4 10 181 13.9
00 Williams, LaDazhia 13-11 317 24.4 68-122 .557 0-1 .000 39-52 .750 16 41 57 4.4 37 0 2 22 15 6 175 13.5
43 Frank, Hayley 14-14 440 31.4 61-122 .500 27-64 .422 30-35 .857 16 46 62 4.4 39 1 17 22 2 5 179 12.8
12 Dickson, Shug 14-1 336 24.0 60-132 .455 17-46 .370 12-16 .750 6 37 43 3.1 24 0 55 38 1 13 149 10.6
13 Troup, Haley 14-14 430 30.7 40-95 .421 14-36 .389 14-18 .778 5 27 32 2.3 29 1 36 18 1 4 108 7.7
05 Dufficy, Shannon 14-3 283 20.2 36-73 .493 18-42 .429 2-2 1.000 14 35 49 3.5 26 0 14 6 9 10 92 6.6
01 Hansen, Lauren 13-0 246 18.9 29-64 .453 18-41 .439 5-5 1.000 2 17 19 1.5 28 1 14 11 0 8 81 6.2
04 Dembele, Mama 14-14 304 21.7 13-46 .283 4-17 .235 13-18 .722 2 21 23 1.6 28 1 35 34 0 27 43 3.1
10 Green, Nadia 2-0 10 5.0 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1.0
32 Kelly, Jayla 5-0 5 1.0 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 2-2 1.000 1 0 1 0.2 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 0.8
40 Linthacum, Micah 4-0 20 5.0 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 4 5 1.3 5 0 0 1 1 0 2 0.5
02 Smith, Sara-Rose 7-0 8 1.1 0-1 .000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
Total 14 2800 200.0 377-810 .465 110-292 .377 152-210 .724 124 367 491 35.1 258 5 201 197 34 84 1016 72.57
Opponents 2800 200.0 371-872 .425 92-291 .316 197-278 .709 168 323 491 35.1 227 2 180 166 50 78 1031 73.64

Team Statistics Mizzou OPP
SCORING 1016 1031
    Points Per Game 72.6 73.6
    Scoring Margin -1.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 377-810 371-872
    Field Goal Pct .465 .425
3 POINT FG-ATT 110-292 92-291
    3PT FG Pct .377 .316
    3PT Made Per Game 7.9 6.6
FREE THROWS-ATT 152-210 197-278
    FT Pct .724 .709
    FT Made Per Game 10.9 14.1
REBOUNDS 491 491
    Rebounds Per Game 35.1 35.1
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 201 180
    Assists Per Game 14.4 12.9
TURNOVERS 197 166
    Turnovers Per Game 14.1 11.9
    Turnovers Margin -2.2 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.0 1.1
STEALS 84 78
    Steals Per Game 6.0 5.6
BLOCKS 34 50
    Blocks Per Game 2.4 3.6
ATTENDANCE 12,538 9,550
    Dates-Avg Per Date 7-1,791 7-1,364
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Missouri 271 211 286 248 1016
Opponents 226 253 281 271 1031

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/31/20 ALABAMA L 59-74 1723
01/03/21 at  Arkansas L 88-91 1821
01/14/21 at  Ole Miss W 86-77 869
01/18/21 LSU L 64-66 1714
01/24/21 TEXAS A&M L 66-70 1737
01/28/21 at  Florida W 61-58 621
01/31/21 at  Kentucky L 55-61 1200
02/04/21 ARKANSAS L 80-85 1718
02/07/21 at  Auburn W 85-75 539
02/11/21 at  South Carolina L 62-77 3500
02/14/21 GEORGIA L 64-82 1848
02/21/21 FLORIDA W 96-80 1970
02/25/21 TENNESSEE L 73-78 1828
02/28/21 at  Mississippi St. W 77-57 1000


